2018 Calendar of Meetings

February 2
M T W Th F Sa Su
1 2 3 4
sl 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28
April 4 May
M T W Th F Sa Su W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
2l 4+ 5 6 7 8 7 B8N 9 10 11 12 13 sl s 7 8 9 10
9 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 Bl 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 o s
24 28 29 30 31 19
23 L 26 27 28 29
25 27 28 29 30
30
July 7 September 9
M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su
1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
>l 4+ 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sIM s 6 7 8 9
10 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11
9 11 12 13 14 15 10 12 13 14 15 16
10 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 11
16 Bl 18 19 20 21 22 27 28 29 30 31 17 8l 19 20 21 22 23
23 P28 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 31
October 10 November 11 December 12
M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su
1 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 sl 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 w17 18 19 20 21 12 3314 15 16 17 18 lo Ml 12 13 14 15 16
16 13 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 B8 21 22 23 24 25 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
26 28 29 30 31
29 30 31
- Full Council 7.00 pm | 16 | Annual Meeting of the Town Council 7.00 pm
- Property & Allotments 6.00 pm -Annual Town Meeting 7.00 pm
-Grants 6.00 pm Mayor's Reception 7.00 pm (Boniface Centre)
- Floral Crediton 5.30 pm Crediton Open Space 4.00 pm
Christmas in Crediton 2.00 pm Administration & Personnel 6.00 pm
- Policy & Forward Planning 6.00 pm - Parish Paths 5.30 pm
- Health & Well-Being Open Day Council Brainstorming Event 7.00 pm

(Boniface Centre)



January
2nd
9th

10th
16th
23rd
30th

February
6th

13th

20t

27th

March
6th
13th
14th
20th
27th
28th

April
3rd
1oth
17th
18th
24th

25th

May
1st
8th
9th
15th

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Floral Crediton

Grants

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Administration & Personnel
Full Council

Council Brainstorming Event

Policy & Forward Planning
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Parish Paths

Annual Town Meeting

Policy & Forward Planning
Floral Crediton
Full Council

Crediton Town Council

2018 Calendar of Meetings

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
7.00 pm

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm
7.00 pm

6.00 pm
5.30 pm
7.00 pm

Mayor’s Reception (Boniface Centre) 7.00 pm

Christmas in Crediton
Grants

2.00 pm
6.00 pm

Health & Wellbeing Open Day (Boniface Centre)

Policy & Forward Planning
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm

Annual Meeting of the Town Council 7.00 pm




26th

July
3rd
10th

11th
17th
24

Policy & Forward Planning
Administration & Personnel
Full Council

Parish Paths

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Grants

August - Summer Recess

September

4th
11th

12th
18th

October
2nd

9th

16th

23rd

November

6th
13th

14t
20
27

December
11th

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Creditonn
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Administration & Personnel
Full Council

Christmas in Crediton
Parish Paths

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Grants

Full Council

Crediton Town Council

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
2.00 pm
5.30 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
6.00 pm

7.00 pm




