

2018 Calendar of Meetings

Janu	January 1								
M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

February								
M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
19	20	21	22					
26	27	28						

March								
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

April 4							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
23	24	25	20	21	20	29	
30							

May 5							
M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

June 6							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19 19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		

July						7
M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	10	11	12	13	14	13
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

August							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

September								
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
10	11				13			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

October								
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
13	16			19				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
	23							
29	30	31						

November							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	14 15	16	17	18	
12	13		13	10	1/		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

Dece	December 12								
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

Full Council 7.00 pm

Property & Allotments 6.00 pm

Grants 6.00 pm

Floral Crediton 5.30 pm

Christmas in Crediton 2.00 pm

Policy & Forward Planning 6.00 pm

Health & Well-Being Open Day (Boniface Centre)

16 Annual Meeting of the Town Council 7.00 pm

Annual Town Meeting 7.00 pm

Mayor's Reception 7.00 pm (Boniface Centre)

Crediton Open Space 4.00 pm

Administration & Personnel 6.00 pm

Parish Paths 5.30 pm

Council Brainstorming Event 7.00 pm



Crediton Town Council

2018 Calendar of Meetings

<u>January</u>		
2 nd	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
9 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
10 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
16 th	Full Council	7.00 pm
23 rd	Floral Crediton	5.30 pm
30 th	Grants	6.00 pm
<u>February</u>		
6 th	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
13 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
20 th	Administration & Personnel	6.00 pm
	Full Council	7.00 pm
27 th	Council Brainstorming Event	7.00 pm
<u>March</u>		
6 th	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
13 th	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
14 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
20 th	Full Council	7.00 pm
27 th	Parish Paths	5.30 pm
28 th	Annual Town Meeting	7.00 pm
<u>April</u>		
3 rd	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
10 th	Floral Crediton	5.30 pm
17 th	Full Council	7.00 pm
18 th	Mayor's Reception (Boniface Centre)	7.00 pm
24 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
	Grants	6.00 pm
25 th	Health & Wellbeing Open Day (Boniface	Centre)
<u>May</u>		
1 st	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
8 th	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
9 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
15 th	Annual Meeting of the Town Council	7.00 pm



Crediton Town Council

<u>June</u>			
5 th	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
19 th	Administration & Personnel	6.00 pm	
	Full Council	7.00 pm	
26 th	Parish Paths	5.30 pm	
<u>July</u>			
3 rd	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
10 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
11 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
17 th	Full Council	7.00 pm	
24 th	Grants	6.00 pm	
<u>August</u> - Summer Recess			
<u>September</u>			
4 th	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
11 th	Christmas in Creditonn	2.00 pm	
	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
12 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
18 th	Full Council	7.00 pm	
<u>October</u>			
2 nd	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
9 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
16 th	Administration & Personnel	6.00 pm	
	Full Council	7.00 pm	
23 rd	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
	Parish Paths	5.30 pm	
November of the second	D. I	c 00	
6 th	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
13 th	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
a ath	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
14 th	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
20 th	Full Council	7.00 pm	
27 th	Grants	6.00 pm	
December			
<u>December</u>	Full Council	7.00	
11 th	Full Council	7.00 pm	